PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10395
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10395
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Optics and Photonics for
Information Processing XI
Khan M. Iftekharuddin
Abdul A. S. Awwal

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03,
04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on
each page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10395  1039501-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
 SESSION 1 OPTICAL SYSTEMS CHARACTERIZATION
 10395 03 Adaptation of spatial resolution for high resolution imaging system [10395-1]
 10395 04 Ronchigrams of parabolic concave mirrors by inverse ray-tracing [10395-2]
 10395 05 Radiometric calibration of digital cameras using neural networks [10395-3]
 10395 06 An optimized knife-edge method for on-orbit MTF estimation of optical sensors using
powell parameter fitting [10395-4]
 SESSION 2 SPATIAL LIGHT MODULATION AND HOLOGRAPHY
 10395 08 Complex wavefront modulation and holographic display using single spatial light
modulator [10395-6]
 10395 09 SF-FDTD analysis of a predictive physical model for parallel aligned liquid crystal devices
[10395-7]
 10395 0A Particle field diagnose using angular multiplexing volume holography [10395-8]
 SESSION 3 OPTICAL APPLICATIONS IN SENSING AND COMMUNICATIONS
 10395 0C On the use of video projectors for three-dimensional scanning [10395-10]
 10395 0D Light output enhancement for a plastic scintillator using nanofibers [10395-11]
 SESSION 4 IMAGE RESTORATION AND COMPUTATION
 10395 0H Restoration of degraded images using stereo vision [10395-15]
 10395 0I Modeling apparent color for visual evaluation of camouflage fabrics [10395-16]
 10395 0J Restoration of motion blurred images [10395-17]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10395  1039501-3
 10395 0K Computational reduction of the image sets required in conventional phase shifting
methods applied to digital photoelasticity [10395-18]
 10395 0L Template-matched filtering for automatic object segmentation in real-life scenes
[10395-19]
 SESSION 5 ALGORITHMS AND AUTOMATION
 10395 0M Unassisted reduction and segmentation of large hyperspectral image datasets [10395-20]
 10395 0N Visual environment recognition for robot path planning using template matched filters
[10395-21]
 10395 0O Optical beam classification using deep learning: a comparison with rule- and feature-
based classification [10395-58]
 10395 0Q Road mark recognition using HOG-SVM and correlation [10395-24]
 SESSION 6 ALGORITHMS AND ENCRYPTION
 10395 0R Cognitive approaches for patterns analysis and security applications [10395-25]
 10395 0U Performance evaluation of the multiple-image optical compression and encryption
method by increasing the number of target images [10395-28]
 10395 0V A low-light-level video recursive filtering technology based on the three-dimensional
coefficients [10395-29]
 SESSION 7 ALGORITHMS AND SYSTEMS